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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lizzy Nguyen6022
Bayshore Elite

9.475 9.625 9.7009.025 37.825
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Sophia Seban6026
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.550 9.5009.275 37.625
4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Kate Hojo6020
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.475 9.3009.425 37.450
6 7 1 5T 3 

3 

Chloe Thiel6016
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.575 9.4008.700 37.000
3 4 9 4 4 

4 

Keddie Madden6021
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.600 9.2009.150 36.975
7 3 3 8 5 

5 

Kallie Stofleth6009
Auburn

9.000 9.325 9.5509.075 36.950
8 9 5 2 6 

6 

Alexis Allen6014
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.450 9.3008.775 36.925
2 8 8 5T 7 

7 

Coco Tomita6017
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.700 9.1509.100 36.800
10 1 4 9 8 

8 

Elle Pierotte6038
CCGI

9.275 9.200 9.2258.475 36.175
5 10 10 7 9 

9 

Katie Rector6010
Auburn

8.875 9.500 8.8008.850 36.025
9 6 7 11 10 

10 

Ella Conroy6018
Bayshore Elite

8.325 8.700 9.0008.125 34.150
12 11 11 10 11 

11 

Desiree Parker6037
CCGI

8.575 8.100 8.0007.850 32.525
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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